Permits Applied For

Date From 12/27/2023 and Date To 1/3/2024

Permit # Permit Address Report Code Contractors Property Owner Mechanic's Lien Description

Agent

12/27/2023

12/27/2023

12/27/2023

12/27/2023

12/28/2023

12/28/2023

95056

95057

95058

95060

95061

95065

0 Honey Run Rd (beside
3018 Honey Run Rd)

2290 NEWTOWN RD,
ELKTON

3071 VERA VISTA PATH,
ROCKINGHAM

9232 SPOTSWOOD TRL,
MCGAHEYSVILLE

0 Kratzer Rd Rockingham
VA - (directly behind 4240
KRATZER RD.)

3539 N. Valley Pike

New Single Family Dwelling

Residential Storage Building

Residential Detached Garage

Residential Alteration/Remodel

New Single Family Dwelling

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Property Owner - / General - /
Applicant - / Electrical - /
Mechanical - / Plumbing -
Property Owner - / General -
DIAMOND QUALITY
CONSTRUCTION LLC /

Applicant - DIAMOND QUALITY

CONSTRUCTION LLC /
Electrical - COMER, JAMES L
JR

Electrical - BRYAN'S ELECTRIC

/ General - GARY CRUMMETT

& SONS LLC / Applicant - GARY

CRUMMETT & SONS LLC/
Property Owner -

Applicant - JES
CONSTRUCTION LLC/
General - JES
CONSTRUCTION LLC/
Property Owner -

Property Owner - / General -
JPO CONSTRUCTION INC /
Electrical - LIVE WIRE

ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC/

Mechanical - MORRIS
HEATING & COOLING INC /
Plumbing - BURGESS
PLUMBING INC / Mechanics
Lien Agent - THE BANK OF
ROMNEY

Applicant - Stroico Construction

LLC / Applicant - Stroico
Construction LLC

NEWMAN JAMES
F & CAROLYN J

MOORE JARED D
&BRITTINI J

KHANDOOBHAI
NIRMAL B &
NOOPUR D

TUMER THOMAS
A & SHIRLEY |

SALINAS
HERILBERTO
VELASCO &
MORALES JEYMI
Y BARRIOS

THE BANK OF
ROMNEY

DRONOV
ALEKSANDR V

Building a log home with 4 bedroom,
4 bath on a finished basement
Existing well and driveway

Rebuilding a 32 X 40 storage
building with a 15 X 40 lean to on
the back after a fire 3 weeks ago.
Concrete piers and slab

24' x 32' detached garage

7 Sq Ft concrete remove and
replace

New single story 3 bedroom, 2.5
bath home on unfinished basement

8x plumbing fixtures (2x showers, 2x
vanities, 2x toilets, 1 kitchen sink, 1x
water heater)

200A existing electrical panel (we do
not need a new connection) but will
have new electrical wiring inside the
building

For water connection, it has been
paid by the previous owners all we
need is to connect to the building.



Permits Applied For

Date From 12/27/2023 and Date To 1/3/2024

Permit # Permit Address Report Code Contractors Property Owner Mechanic's Lien Description

Agent

12/28/2023

12/29/2023

12/29/2023

12/29/2023

12/29/2023

01/02/2024

01/02/2024

01/02/2024

01/03/2024

12/29/2023

95066

95067

95068

95069

95071

95075

95076

95077

95079

20232170

570 GROMMET DR,
ROCKINGHAM

609 FRIEDENS CHURCH
RD, MOUNT CRAWFORD

7541 CHRISMAN RD,
ROCKINGHAM

336 COYOTE RUN,
BROADWAY

3663 N EAST SIDE HWY,

ELKTON

2986 SCENIC RD, ELKTON

2778 S Eastside Hwy,
Elkton, VA 22827

16194 SUN VALLEY DR,
ELKTON

650 EAST POINT RD,
ELKTON

32 SWEET MAGNOLIA LN
APT 8, ROCKINGHAM

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Commercial Mechanical

Residential Storage Building

Residential Deck

Residential Electrical

Residential Electrical

Fire Alarm System

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Residential Addition

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Property Owner - / Electrical - /
General -
HOMEOWNER/AFFIDAVIT /
Plumbing - / Applicant -
Mechanical - BLOSSMAN GAS /
Applicant - BLOSSMAN GAS /
Property Owner -

Property Owner - / Applicant - /
General - Valley Structures Of
Virginia

Applicant - George Owen
Construction LLC / General -
George Owen Construction LLC
/ Applicant - George Owen
Construction LLC

Property Owner - / Electrical - /
Applicant -

Property Owner - Merck Sharp &
Dohme LLC / Applicant - Merck
Sharp & Dohme LLC / Fire -
SIEMENS INDUSTRY INC
Property Owner - / General -

Applicant - / General -
HOMEOWNER/AFFIDAVIT /
Electrical - / Mechanical - /
Plumbing - / Property Owner -
Property Owner - / Property
Owner -
HOMEOWNER/AFFIDAVIT /
General - SWEET MAGNOLIA
PROPERTIES LLC / Electrical -
SWEET MAGNOLIA
PROPERTIES LLC

SANTAMARIA
RONDON
SANDRA MILENA

OVERLOOK
FARMS AND
PRODUCE LLC

HEATWOLE
GEORGERIII

D R HORTON INC

DEANE DELMAR
DAVID &
JACQUELINE M,
DEANE DELMAR
DAVID &
JACQUELINE M
BREEDEN JERRY
A & STEPHANIE
N

MERCK SHARP &
DOHME CORP

MORRIS LARRY
E JR & AMY M

BREEDEN
JASON C

SWEET
MAGNOLIA
PROPERTIES
LLC

Finishing basement. Adding a
bathroom, and inclosing the HVAC
and hot water heater.

Installing a 1000 Above Ground
tank. Running Aprox. 15' of exterior
line to stub out.

setting a 14 X 28 Valley Structure
Building on existing gravel pad

Install 14 x 12 Deck

Upgrading electrical panel

Service upgrade

New fire alarm system for a new
building on site. See associated
building permit number for building
description.

Existing structure, remodeling to add
support beams and new roof,
changing from a flat roof to a
pitched.

Residential addition. Adding a office
with a storage on the second fl and
bathroom. Moving the laundry room.

Repair fire damage



Permit #

Permit Address

Report Code

Permits Applied For

Date From 12/27/2023 and Date To 1/3/2024

Contractors

Property Owner

Mechanic's Lien

Description

12/28/2023

12/28/2023

12/28/2023

12/29/2023

12/29/2023

01/03/2024

01/03/2024

01/03/2024

01/02/2024

01/03/2024

20232171

20232177

20232178

20232179

20232180

20240013

20240014

20240016

20240017

20240020

9047 SPARKLING
SPRINGS RD, SINGERS
GLEN

3697 OAK RIDGE RD,
MOUNT CRAWFORD

14540 STANFORD LN,
FULKS RUN

6009 MAYBERRY RD,
SINGERS GLEN

12112 HOLLAR SCHOOL

RD, LINVILLE

1500 MISS ELTON LN,
KEEZLETOWN

1209 FLATT LN,
GROTTOES

6303 W DRY RIVER RD,
DAYTON

991 CONFEDERACY DR,

PENN LAIRD

1520 CROWNPOINT DR,
ROCKINGHAM

Residential Alteration/Remodel

Residential Mechanical

Residential Mechanical

Residential Electrical

Manufactured Home

Residential Demolition

Residential Electrical

Residential Demolition

Residential Plumbing

Residential Electrical

Applicant - JES
CONSTRUCTION LLC /
Applicant - JES
CONSTRUCTION LLC/
Property Owner -

Applicant - DAVES
DIVERSIFIED SERVICES INC /
Mechanical - DAVES
DIVERSIFIED SERVICES INC /
Property Owner -

Applicant - DAVES
DIVERSIFIED SERVICES INC /
Mechanical - DAVES
DIVERSIFIED SERVICES INC /
Property Owner -

Electrical - / Applicant - /
Property Owner -

Property Owner - / General -
HOMEOWNER/AFFIDAVIT
Property Owner - / General -
SAMUEL MARK PETERSHEIM

Electrical - EXCEED ELECTRIC
LLC / Property Owner -
Property Owner - / General -

Plumbing - Mint Construction /
Applicant - Mint Construction /
Property Owner -

Electrical - NORTHPOINT
CONSTRUCTION INC /
Property Owner - / Electrical -
AP BUILDERS OF VIRGINIA
INC / Electrical -

KNIGHT
COURTLEND

STEWART
JAMES &
ALYSSA

CARR MARJORIE
L

WENDALL ALAN
PENCE & LANAE
PENCE

LONG BENJAMIN
S

JOHNSON
BRUCEA &M
ANN
BAUSERMAN
TRENT ALAN

SHOWALTER
JAMES R & LISA
N

NORRIS
CYNTHIAT
TRUST

CROWNPOINT
HARRISONBURG
LLC

Install 1 sump pump and 21 Ln Ft
drain tile

Remove furnace, install ductwork
and heat pump 2.5 ton

Install ductwork and 2.5 ton heat
pump

Upgrading service to 200 amp,
replacing receptacle boxes, rewiring
some electrical.

Deed Book: 5763 Page: 618
Replace same same 14 X 70
singlewide trailer

Adding a charging station for an
electric car

Add bath tub to master bathroom

House meter to have for meter set
on permit number 20222042

House meter to serve area lighting
and maintenance building.



Permits Applied For

Date From 12/27/2023 and Date To 1/3/2024

Permit # Permit Address Report Code Contractors Property Owner Mechanic's Lien Description

Agent

Total Permits 1



