

Permits Applied For

Date From 12/27/2023 and Date To 1/3/2024

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
12/27/2023	95056	0 Honey Run Rd (beside 3018 Honey Run Rd)	New Single Family Dwelling	Property Owner - / General - / Applicant - / Electrical - / Mechanical - / Plumbing -	NEWMAN JAMES F & CAROLYN J		Building a log home with 4 bedroom, 4 bath on a finished basement Existing well and driveway
12/27/2023	95057	2290 NEWTOWN RD, ELKTON	Residential Storage Building	Property Owner - / General - DIAMOND QUALITY CONSTRUCTION LLC / Applicant - DIAMOND QUALITY CONSTRUCTION LLC / Electrical - COMER, JAMES L JR	MOORE JARED D & BRITTINI J		Rebuilding a 32 X 40 storage building with a 15 X 40 lean to on the back after a fire 3 weeks ago. Concrete piers and slab
12/27/2023	95058	3071 VERA VISTA PATH, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Detached Garage	Electrical - BRYAN'S ELECTRIC / General - GARY CRUMMETT & SONS LLC / Applicant - GARY CRUMMETT & SONS LLC / Property Owner -	KHANDOOBHAI NIRMAL B & NOOPUR D		24' x 32' detached garage
12/27/2023	95060	9232 SPOTSWOOD TRL, MCGAHEYSVILLE	Residential Alteration/Remodel	Applicant - JES CONSTRUCTION LLC / General - JES CONSTRUCTION LLC / Property Owner -	TUMER THOMAS A & SHIRLEY I		7 Sq Ft concrete remove and replace
12/28/2023	95061	0 Kratzer Rd Rockingham VA - (directly behind 4240 KRATZER RD.)	New Single Family Dwelling	Property Owner - / General - JPO CONSTRUCTION INC / Electrical - LIVE WIRE ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC / Mechanical - MORRIS HEATING & COOLING INC / Plumbing - BURGESS PLUMBING INC / Mechanics Lien Agent - THE BANK OF ROMNEY	SALINAS HERILBERTO VELASCO & MORALES JEYMI Y BARRIOS	THE BANK OF ROMNEY	New single story 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath home on unfinished basement
12/28/2023	95065	3539 N. Valley Pike	Residential Alteration/Remodel	Applicant - Stroico Construction LLC / Applicant - Stroico Construction LLC	DRONOV ALEKSANDR V		8x plumbing fixtures (2x showers, 2x vanities, 2x toilets, 1 kitchen sink, 1x water heater) 200A existing electrical panel (we do not need a new connection) but will have new electrical wiring inside the building For water connection, it has been paid by the previous owners all we need is to connect to the building.

Permits Applied For

Date From 12/27/2023 and Date To 1/3/2024

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
12/28/2023	95066	570 GROMMET DR, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Alteration/Remodel	Property Owner - / Electrical - / General - HOMEOWNER/AFFIDAVIT / Plumbing - / Applicant -	SANTAMARIA RONDON SANDRA MILENA		Finishing basement. Adding a bathroom, and inclosing the HVAC and hot water heater.
12/29/2023	95067	609 FRIEDENS CHURCH RD, MOUNT CRAWFORD	Commercial Mechanical	Mechanical - BLOSSMAN GAS / Applicant - BLOSSMAN GAS / Property Owner -	OVERLOOK FARMS AND PRODUCE LLC		Installing a 1000 Above Ground tank. Running Approx. 15' of exterior line to stub out.
12/29/2023	95068	7541 CHRISMAN RD, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Storage Building	Property Owner - / Applicant - / General - Valley Structures Of Virginia	HEATWOLE GEORGE R III		setting a 14 X 28 Valley Structure Building on existing gravel pad
12/29/2023	95069	336 COYOTE RUN, BROADWAY	Residential Deck	Applicant - George Owen Construction LLC / General - George Owen Construction LLC / Applicant - George Owen Construction LLC	D R HORTON INC		Install 14 x 12 Deck
12/29/2023	95071	3663 N EAST SIDE HWY, ELKTON	Residential Electrical		DEANE DELMAR DAVID & JACQUELINE M, DEANE DELMAR DAVID & JACQUELINE M BREEDEN JERRY A & STEPHANIE N		Upgrading electrical panel
01/02/2024	95075	2986 SCENIC RD, ELKTON	Residential Electrical	Property Owner - / Electrical - / Applicant -	MERCK SHARP & DOHME CORP		Service upgrade
01/02/2024	95076	2778 S Eastside Hwy, Elkton, VA 22827	Fire Alarm System	Property Owner - Merck Sharp & Dohme LLC / Applicant - Merck Sharp & Dohme LLC / Fire - SIEMENS INDUSTRY INC	MERCK SHARP & DOHME CORP		New fire alarm system for a new building on site. See associated building permit number for building description.
01/02/2024	95077	16194 SUN VALLEY DR, ELKTON	Residential Alteration/Remodel	Property Owner - / General -	MORRIS LARRY E JR & AMY M		Existing structure, remodeling to add support beams and new roof, changing from a flat roof to a pitched.
01/03/2024	95079	650 EAST POINT RD, ELKTON	Residential Addition	Applicant - / General - HOMEOWNER/AFFIDAVIT / Electrical - / Mechanical - / Plumbing - / Property Owner -	BREEDEN JASON C		Residential addition. Adding a office with a storage on the second fl and bathroom. Moving the laundry room.
12/29/2023	20232170	32 SWEET MAGNOLIA LN APT 8, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Alteration/Remodel	Property Owner - / Property Owner - HOMEOWNER/AFFIDAVIT / General - SWEET MAGNOLIA PROPERTIES LLC / Electrical - SWEET MAGNOLIA PROPERTIES LLC	SWEET MAGNOLIA PROPERTIES LLC		Repair fire damage

Permits Applied For

Date From 12/27/2023 and Date To 1/3/2024

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
12/28/2023	20232171	9047 SPARKLING SPRINGS RD, SINGERS GLEN	Residential Alteration/Remodel	Applicant - JES CONSTRUCTION LLC / Applicant - JES CONSTRUCTION LLC / Property Owner -	KNIGHT COURTLEND		Install 1 sump pump and 21 Ln Ft drain tile
12/28/2023	20232177	3697 OAK RIDGE RD, MOUNT CRAWFORD	Residential Mechanical	Applicant - DAVES DIVERSIFIED SERVICES INC / Mechanical - DAVES DIVERSIFIED SERVICES INC / Property Owner -	STEWART JAMES & ALYSSA		Remove furnace, install ductwork and heat pump 2.5 ton
12/28/2023	20232178	14540 STANFORD LN, FULKS RUN	Residential Mechanical	Applicant - DAVES DIVERSIFIED SERVICES INC / Mechanical - DAVES DIVERSIFIED SERVICES INC / Property Owner -	CARR MARJORIE L		Install ductwork and 2.5 ton heat pump
12/29/2023	20232179	6009 MAYBERRY RD, SINGERS GLEN	Residential Electrical	Electrical - / Applicant - / Property Owner -	WENDALL ALAN PENCE & LANAE PENCE		Upgrading service to 200 amp, replacing receptacle boxes, rewiring some electrical.
12/29/2023	20232180	12112 HOLLAR SCHOOL RD, LINVILLE	Manufactured Home	Property Owner - / General - HOMEOWNER/AFFIDAVIT	LONG BENJAMIN S		Deed Book: 5763 Page: 618 Replace same same 14 X 70 singlewide trailer
01/03/2024	20240013	1500 MISS ELTON LN, KEEZLETOWN	Residential Demolition	Property Owner - / General - SAMUEL MARK PETERSHEIM	JOHNSON BRUCE A & M ANN		
01/03/2024	20240014	1209 FLATT LN, GROTTOS	Residential Electrical	Electrical - EXCEED ELECTRIC LLC / Property Owner -	BAUSERMAN TRENT ALAN		Adding a charging station for an electric car
01/03/2024	20240016	6303 W DRY RIVER RD, DAYTON	Residential Demolition	Property Owner - / General -	SHOWALTER JAMES R & LISA N		
01/02/2024	20240017	991 CONFEDERACY DR, PENN LAIRD	Residential Plumbing	Plumbing - Mint Construction / Applicant - Mint Construction / Property Owner -	NORRIS CYNTHIA T TRUST		Add bath tub to master bathroom
01/03/2024	20240020	1520 CROWNPOINT DR, ROCKINGHAM	Residential Electrical	Electrical - NORTHPOINT CONSTRUCTION INC / Property Owner - / Electrical - AP BUILDERS OF VIRGINIA INC / Electrical -	CROWNPOINT HARRISONBURG LLC		House meter to have for meter set on permit number 20222042 House meter to serve area lighting and maintenance building.

Permits Applied For

Date From 12/27/2023 and Date To 1/3/2024

Created Date	Permit #	Permit Address	Report Code	Contractors	Property Owner	Mechanic's Lien Agent	Description
--------------	----------	----------------	-------------	-------------	----------------	-----------------------	-------------

Total Permits

11